10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Back # Horse

1255  STYLISH BLU BOON
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: GENUINE N STYLISH

1482  JP MAC JOEJACK

1351  FIRST SHOW ME BREEZY

1346 TOY DUALLY
S: WRANGLERED
D: REYZN DEBRA

1441  VC STREAKIN MARALAGO

1439 DAVES DINERO
S: PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY
D: TELE PEPPY

1361 METILION
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SPARKTILION

1456  FLIT FANTASTIC

1400  ZIPANIC FRECKLES
S: BET HES GOTTA GUN
D: ZIPANIC FLASH

1437  COLOUR ME SASSY
S: MR SASSY FRENCHMAN
D: SPECIAL HOT COLORS

1344 CHICS CAT TRAVELIN

1467  JUST A SPARKNTIME

1342 CR HIGH N TUFF
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CR HIGH BROW LETHA

1764  SS RIPPIN MOON WOOD

1494 EDIE JOE CAT
S: MIA BROWBEATER
D: JT EDIE JOE JACK

1330  DMC REYZORCUTDIAMOND
S: REYNSHINE
D: ONE STYLISH DIAMOND

1323 DR OTOE DANCING PEPO

1321  BORDER PATROL
S: DOCS STYLISH OAK
D: REYCY MOON

Rider

BRAD LUND
LACYGNE, KS

JON PUDWILL
ERICKSON, NE

LUKE JONES
ALLERTON, IA

WILL JONES

TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO

TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

CODY MARX
OKEMAH, OKLAHOMA

LEVI GRIMES
KADOKA, SD

TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO

WILL JONES

JD YATES
PUEBLO, CO

LUKE JONES
ALLERTON, IA

BLASE STEFFEN
GREGORY, SD
CLAYTON SCHLENGER
ERICSON, NE

WILL JONES

TRENTON JADON WATTS

TRENTON JADON WATTS

Tuesday, 1/28/25
$7,225.00 added
Paying 1 place (this round)

Owner
MELISSA ANN MILLER

JON PUDWILL
ERICKSON, NE
THOMAS AND CINDY KUIPER

LUKE JONES
ALLERTON, IA

ANDREW OR CRISTI GAFFNEY

KAYTLYN DOKE

DANIEL W SCHROCK
GREEN FOREST, AR

JAMES OR JONI HUNT

WESLEY OR SHARON HERRON

TOMIE PETERSON

LUKE JONES
ALLERTON, IA
DONALD J MURPHY

LUKE JONES
ALLERTON, IA

JIM RISSE

TYSON PREUL

BROOKE SALMON
COLUMBIA, MO

TIFFANY WATTS

DOUG & WENDY IRVIN
PARTNERSHIP
HOLLIDAYSBURG, PA

Score
221.91

221.75

220.75

219.83

219.36

218.81

218.76

217.67

216.96

216.59

215.56

213.83

212.63

208.7

208.06

207.24

204.47

198.71

Payout
$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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BLACKHILLS STOCK SHOW Tuesday, 1/28/25 )]
. . . $7,225.00 added
Futurlty Headlng : 1 Results Paying 1 place (this round)
Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
19-28 1270 QUEEN OF SPARKLES BRAD LUND CHELSI DICKERSON 0 $0.00
S: CD DIAMOND LACYGNE, KS
D: HIGHLY UNLIMITED
19-28 1272 DIXIE CHICS BRAD LUND TREVOR & TIFFINY BOND 0 $0.00
LACYGNE, KS MOUND VALLEY, KS
19-28 1273 LETS ROO IT AGAIN BRAD LUND MELISSA ANN MILLER 0 $0.00
LACYGNE, KS
19-28 1348 HQ TOP GUN LUKE JONES HOCKENSON QUARTER HORSES 0 $0.00
S: CT SHOW ME YOUR GUNS ALLERTON, IA NICHOLS, IA
D: MUSIC N JEWELS
19-28 1401 HR PADDYS DUALLY LEVI GRIMES TERRY HAMMEL 0 $0.00
S: WHOZE YOUR DADDY KADOKA, SD
D: SALLYS GOT A DUALLY
19-28 1370 NICKEL BETS WYATT WILLIAMS DAVID WILLIAMS 0 $0.00
S: FRANCES DUEL SARASOTA, FL
D: SPORTS N LETTERS
19-28 1251 BO DUKE JOE JACK MONTE C SNOW SCOTT BOSSE 0 $0.00
19-28 1358  SHOOTER CAT DUKE CASEY HICKS BRIAN HAAG 0 $0.00
S: SHOOTER CAT TALALA, OK
D: MAYBE LATER DUKE
19-28 1253 | AM ROYAL TE MONTE SNIDER FLYING M BAR RANCH 0 $0.00
19-28 1362  THREE EIGHTS SIX CASEY HICKS JASPER REED SANDERS , JR. 0 $0.00
TALALA, OK RIPLEY, TN
Total Payout $100.00
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